GV

. cresentin labs pvt |

c:Ea_:;.v_:::_Edk:o_;c

E/Hz 3 - Wark Completion Repgrt

Namo ol contracior

Sl. No, sile bills reg.

Nature of worlk

m_blocks scallolding work|Work done from

Scallfolding work

D site bills reg.

21-05-2024

M-codex bill 1D.

31-05-2024

WO date Work done (o date |28-05-2024 WO issucd ?
S : : Contraclor bill no. GST bill required?
| \“Eiaooﬁ Details of work Qly Units Rate ID
__“ 1. __n_ﬁ:zc_; block __E: :.:wa m_.an.n:_g lock scafolding fixing 1.960.00|s0 SCF116 _w.mc / ”MQAMMN’
_I _ south ma.o m_n_a.mwo cup lock scafolding fixing 600.00 |sft SCF116 F.m‘c — rwoc.oof |w
_| 5 _ :mﬁ En_.,‘ inner side cup lock scafolding removing 1:000.00{s01 SCF117 |1.50 f i woc.oo/ Iw
: Northem block _ north side terrace floor_scaffolding fixing&removing 1,050.00|sfl SCF116&SCF117 _Poc ,wwo oo, L
_’ ‘ _ north side2nd &3rd floor scaffolding fixing&removing 1.820.00|sh SCF116&SCF117 T.oo ~ 1. ﬂ .co, L
r % T:Et cup lock scafolding fixing 1.400.00]sft SCF116 _m.mo ’ w.mé.. ’ L
r = ‘ central lobby _ beams removing purposc scaffolding removing work 5,250.00|sh SCF117 , 1.50 ’ ﬂmqu.oo, L
\’ ‘ _nEv lock scafolding hx_.nm%n_.o_dcﬁ.:m 4.500.00|sfl SCF116&SCF117 T.DO ﬂ 18,000.00! L
[ 4 [Southern block |south west comner cup lock scaffolding fixing &removing 500.00|sfi SCF116&SCF117 {4.00 | 2,000.00| L
\ ‘ _Hanno floor fixing & removing work 1,575.00|sfl SCF116&SCF117 T.oo ’ mmoo.oo’
_ _ ‘.Hm:mnn elevation cup lock scaffolding fixing work 1,750.00|sft SCF116 F.wo a 4,375.00 _f L
‘ _ ‘ _ _, 61,430.00 m w
_ ~ _ _ ‘
L | | | Total ” 61,430.00) Lw
~ I ‘ _
A

[Remarks: works completed.

/
_ ,
e

3384& by project manager Ny Approved by QS team Approved by Director/E&D team
[Sign: L | oY [Sign Sign:
ruﬁm.. O// ol [ [Date: Date: ’

Notes: 1; This sheet replaces installation repért and advice for credit 1o contractors. 2. This word form

must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Altach measurement and cstimate sheets only if required i.c., details cannot be entered above. 5.

For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team metber may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taker.. 7. Director include — Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT

= GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis}),

email. 11. Contracters must submit original bills at HO (can be

B. anand Kumar (for NGH

+

NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This shcet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without confractors bill). 10,

Conftractars to send scanned copy'of bill 1o site and Q5 ¢




_

Amount-: Sixty one thousand four hundrad and thirty rupess only

ESTIMATE SHEET —_—
Company Name: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd ﬂ _ i ,
Project: ‘ GV ONE Approved ﬂ — | \
fork Description: .
Eﬁumqma By mocrm.:rmcc : | | | |
\ Date: __ 31-05-2024 “ —_ / /
[ _SNo. | : Item Head [tem Description Quantity Units _— Rate _ﬂ Amount ff Item Head ‘_.,o.ap/
R \ chemical block block Em:s.ﬁ‘ mam. cup lock scafolding fixing .rcmo.oo sfi ﬂ 2.50 ﬂ pu@cc.oi p
“ _ Wocﬁr m:_w wﬁE_,o.mmm cup lock scafolding fixing 600.00 s | 2.50 | 1,500.00 \
‘ | tp tank inner side cup lock scafolding removing 1,000.00 sft _ 1.50 | 1,500.00 | \
~ 2 _ Northern block north si Flo i . i + f , , /
: side terrace floor scaffolding fixing&removing 1,050.00 Sfi # 4.00 d 4200.00 | /
F _ north side2nd &3rd floor scaffolding fixing&removing 1,820.00 SA | 4.00 | 7.280.00 | \
_ _ . sump cup lock scafolding fixing 1,400.00 Sft 4 2.50 # w_moc.oo’ ,
\ 3 central lobby beams removing purpose _scaffolding removing work 5,250.00 | s | H.mow 7,875.00 | \
\ cup lock scafolding fixing&removing 4,500.00 | Sfi A 4.00 # 18.000.00 / M
_ , | _
ﬁ 4 _moc_&ma, block | south west corner cup lock scaffolding fixing &removingwork 500.00 Sft _ 4.00 ~ 2,000.00 |
| Terrace floor fixing & removing work 1,575.00 sk | 4.00] 6,300.00 |
| Terrace elevation cup lock scaffolding fixing work 1,750.00 s | 2.50 | 4375.00
\ | , | 61,430.0¢
% . | |Total 61,430.0
i |
I ,
,

Tt

l

,
,
,
,
,




B
L
g
r/




——TREMENT SHEET
= Crecentia Labs Bvt Ltd | Thp
- , proved | | T !
9V ONE ! , , , ,
chemi s
Name of the Contractor >.EMM&G:E¢EW;0§¢B blocks scaffolding work | __ ..,, _4_ 1 L.
Sobhuanbabu # _ __ H f ‘
31-05-2024 _, _e ,.__ ,ﬂ __ “
“ ltem Head T S R | Gswmore |
chemical block block Lift ii - — esenption Length Width |  Height | Nos. | Quantity | Units Ttem Head Tola
‘ e m_ur.om_ul_oor scafolding fixing 2800 | 100 | 7000 [ 100l _ 1960001 it [ 1.96000)
_ = ide staincase e lock scafolding fixing 1000 | 100 | 6000 | 100} 600.00 | st — co000)
i tp tank inner side cup lock scafolding removing 10000 | 100 | 1000 | 100l 100000} st [ 100000]
> , : _ | | , \ A
2 __ Northern block norih side terrace floor scaffolding fixing&removing o5o0 | 100 | 1000 | 100| 105000} st 105000
north side2nd &3rd floor scaffolding [ixing&removing 7000 | 100 | 1300 | 2,00} 182000 |  sft 1.820.00
sump _cup lock scarolding fixing 7000 | 100 [ 2000 | __100] 1400001 st [ 1.0000]
— fobt , ] i )
[ 3 central lobby beams removing purpose_scaffolding removing work 10500 | 1.00 | 50.00 | 1.00| 5.250.00 st é
[ cup lock scafolding fixing&removing 3000 | 160 | 5000 | 3.00| 4,500.00 sft |
- ._ ing I . ] | / 0 50000 st | 50000
[ 4 Southern Block south west comer cup fock scaffolding fixing Zremovingwork | 50.00 | 1.00 | 1000 1. 500. é
[ Terrace floor fixing & removing work 10500 | 100 | 1500 \ 1.00 1,575.00 Hﬁ
[ Terrace elevation cup lock scaffolding fixing work 13000 | 100 | 1000 | 1.00| 1,300.00 § ‘
= 3000 | 1.00 | 1500 | 1,00} 45000 sft “mMﬂﬂﬁ
— — —
- — — ] ,
— — -



Allowance of Consumables Charges
A Harish.
Mallapur.
Hydrabad.

Date: 31.05.2024

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site: GVONE

Location: Turkapally Village.

Type of Work: scaffolding work.

Towards: Allowance for Consumables Charges

S No. Description Amount
I Towards :- chemtical block,Southern&northern block

cup lock scaffolding work . Rs=12,286/-
Total Amount = Rs.61,430/-
Work done from date : 21.05.2024 to 28.05.2024

Amount in words: Twelve thousand two hundred and eighty six rupees only

Sign:




- i
¥

Allowance of Equipment Charge
A Harish,
Mallapur,
Hydrabad.

Date: 31.05.2024

In favor of: Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd

Project / Site: GVONE
Location: Turkapally Village.

Type of Work: Scaffolding work,
Towards: Allowance for Equipment Charges.

T SNo. Description | Amount
| & Towards :- chemical block,Southern&northern block
cup lock scaffolding work . Rs=24,572/-

Total Amount = Rs.61,430/-
Work done from date : 21.05.2024 to 28.05.2024

Amount in words:-Twenty four thousand five hundred and seventy two rupees only

Sign;




,,17

Allowance of Labour Charges

A Harish.
Mallapur.
Hydrabad.
’ Date: 23.05.2024
In favor of:  Crecentia Labs Pvt Ltd
Project / Site: GV ONE
Location: Turkapally Village.
Type of Work: Scaffolding work,
Towards: Allowance for Labour Charges.
L S No. Description AMOUNY
1. Towards :- chemical block,Southern&northern block
Rs=24,572/-

cup lock scaffolding work .

Total Amount = Rs.61,430/-
Work done from date : 21.05.2024 to 28.05.2024

Amount in words:-Twenty four thousand five hundred and seventy two rupees only

Sign:




